
In-Person Devotional Offering on Sunday, Nov 3
Please do not add or delete names.

Enter your Bhajans before Saturday, 8pm
Instructions: If you plan to come in person to the center bhajans and wish to offer a bhajan, please sign up for one or two 
well practiced bhajans. Based on time, and number of members attending we will have members offer one or two bhajans 

Bhajan Mentors : Sister Rathi (925-725-5406) and Brother Aditya (732-939-6545) 
Address: 929 Gray Fox Circle, Pleasanton CA, Time 9:30am  (Please be there preferably by 9:20 am)

# Member Name Bhajan Scale Sai Rhythm link 
1 Lakshman Sundara Sundara Vinayaka
2 Madhura Yug Yug Ke Avatara
3 Lakshmi My eyes are forever seeing your form
4 Sunita Shiva Shiva Shivaya Namah Om 1.5 major
5 Uday Joshi Deena Dukhiyon se Prem Karo Mera Sai Prasanna Hoga 
6 Rathi Bhagavan Take my love let it flow 
7 Heidi Charan Kamala Bandho
8 Krishav-Vishva Rajadhi Raja Raja Gambhira 1 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/rajadhi-raja-raja-gambhira
9 Jagdeesh Bholanath Hare Jagadeesha 6 Maj
10 Sandhya Shyamala komala Krishna murari
11 Isha-Anvita - Anagha Jai Jai Vaishnavi Devi Ma 2 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/jai-jai-vaishnavi-devi
12 Women lead Senor senor senor senor Shiva 

https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/rajadhi-raja-raja-gambhira
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/jai-jai-vaishnavi-devi


GAB - Adult Slot - Sunday Nov 10th, 6.30 am - 7.30 am
Please do not add or delete names.

Enter your Bhajans before Saturday, 8pm
Instructions: If you plan to come in person to the center bhajans and wish to offer a bhajan, please sign up for one or two well practiced 

bhajans. Based on time, and number of members attending we will have members offer one or two bhajans 
Bhajan Mentors : Sister Rathi (925-725-5406) and Brother Aditya (732-939-6545) 

Address: University of Silicon Andhra
1521 California Cir, Milpitas, CA 95035 (Please be seated by 5:30 am)

# Member Name Bhajan Scale Sai Rhythm link Time
1 Madhura (unison) I Keep Feeling Your Love 3 Minor https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/i-keep-feeling-your-love
2 Bharath Hari Hari Om Shiva Shankara Om 4 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/hari-hari-om-shiva-shankara 4:00 mins 
3 Shailaja Shirdi Sai Dwarakamayi Prashanthi Vasi 1.5 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/shirdi-sai-dwarakamayi-prashanthi-vasi 4:30 mins Adi to send a recording 
4 Prakash Rama Krishna Vasudeva Narayana Hari Hari 2.5P https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/rama-krishna-vasudeva-narayana-hari
5 Sunita Shiva Shiva Shivaya Namah Om 1.5 Major https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/shiva-shiva-shivaya-namah-om 3:30 mins 
6 Rathi Mera Jeevan therey Hawaley Prabhu 3 Minor https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/mera-jeevan-terey-hawaley-prabhu 4:40 mins 
7 Swami Rama Anarada Marokka Sari rama 5 Pancham https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/rama-anarada-marokka-sari-rama 3:36 mins 
8 Jagadeesh Bhola Nath Harey Jagadeesha 6 Major https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/bhola-nath-harey-jagadeesha 3:35 mins Adi to send a recording 
9 Heidi Let my heart reflect Thy light Lord 2 Minor https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/hu-allah-allah-hu-allah 2:50 mins 
10 Soundarya Eshwaramba Priya Nandana 5 Major https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/eshwaramba-priya-nandana 3:30 mins 
11 Sai Pradeep Muruga Muruga 5 Pancham https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/muruga-muruga 4:05 mins 
12 Lakshmi Jagatpathey Hari Sai Gopala 1 Madhyam https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/jagatpathey-hari-sai-gopala 3:30 mins 
13 Lakshman Gurudev Guru Dev Sathya Sai 2 Major https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/gurudev-gurudev-sathya-sai-gurudev 3:30 mins 
14 Suprabha Apara Mahima Gunavantha 1 Maj https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/apaara-mahima-gunavanta-anjaneya-balavanta 3:00 mins 
15 Aditya Vanamali Radha Ramana Giridhari Govinda 1.5 P https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/vanamali-radha-ramana-giridhari-govinda 4: 00 mins 
16 Sandhya Sri Annapoorne sada Annapoorne G Sharp https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/sri-annapoorne-sada-annapoorne 4: 20 mins 
17 Women Lead Senor Senor Senor Shiva Nataraja 2 Maj https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/se%C3%B1or-se%C3%B1or-se%C3%B1or-shiva-nataraja
18 Unison Ivdu Hashem B'simcha 2 Min https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/ivdu-hashem-bsimcha

https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/i-keep-feeling-your-love
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/hari-hari-om-shiva-shankara
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/shirdi-sai-dwarakamayi-prashanthi-vasi
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/rama-krishna-vasudeva-narayana-hari
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/shiva-shiva-shivaya-namah-om
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/mera-jeevan-terey-hawaley-prabhu
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/rama-anarada-marokka-sari-rama
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/bhola-nath-harey-jagadeesha
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/hu-allah-allah-hu-allah
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/eshwaramba-priya-nandana
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/muruga-muruga
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/jagatpathey-hari-sai-gopala
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/gurudev-gurudev-sathya-sai-gurudev
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/apaara-mahima-gunavanta-anjaneya-balavanta
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/vanamali-radha-ramana-giridhari-govinda
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/sri-annapoorne-sada-annapoorne
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/se%C3%B1or-se%C3%B1or-se%C3%B1or-shiva-nataraja
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/ivdu-hashem-bsimcha


GAB - SSE Slot : Sunday Nov 10th, 9.30 - 10 am 
Please do not add or delete names.

Enter your Bhajans before Saturday, 8pm
Instructions: If you plan to come in person to the center bhajans and wish to offer a bhajan, please sign up for one or two well 

practiced bhajans. Based on time, and number of members attending we will have members offer one or two bhajans 
Bhajan Mentors : Sister Rathi (925-725-5406) and Brother Aditya (732-939-6545) 

Address: 929 Gray Fox Circle, Pleasanton CA, Time 9:30am  (Please be there preferably by 8:30 am)
# Member Name Bhajan Scale Sai Rhythm link Kids for Unison Time Tabla 
1 Sathya & Sriman Gajavadana C sharp/1.5 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/gajavadana-gananatha-gajavadana-vinayaka 3:30 mins 
2 Purvi & Ahana & Aadya Dhinakar Gopala Radha Lola 6.5 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/gopala-radha-lola 3 mins 
3 Krishna-Abhinav-Saish At your feet dear lord we pray 2 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/your-feet-dear-lord-we-pray 3:40 mins 
4 Krishav-Vishva Rajadhi Raja Raja Gambhira 1 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/rajadhi-raja-raja-gambhira 2: 25 min 
5 Sabari-Mithra -Aashrith God is in the sanctuary 2 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/god-sanctuary 2 min 
6 Isha-Anvita - Anagha Jai Jai Vaishnavi Devi Ma 2 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/jai-jai-vaishnavi-devi 3:45 mins 
7 Unison-G2 I will love and respect my Mother 1 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/i-will-love-and-respect-my-mother Mitra & Isha 2 min 
8 Unison-G1 Chant the name of god 2 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/chant-name-god Krishav & Vishva,  Kai & Charan, Purvi & Ahana2:30 mins
9 Unison-G1 Repeat His name Sairam Sairam 1 https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/repeat-his-name-sai-ram
10 Unison God is all God is all 2

Sign up sheet closed 

https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/gajavadana-gananatha-gajavadana-vinayaka
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/gopala-radha-lola
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/your-feet-dear-lord-we-pray
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/rajadhi-raja-raja-gambhira
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/god-sanctuary
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/jai-jai-vaishnavi-devi
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/i-will-love-and-respect-my-mother
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/chant-name-god
https://sairhythms.sathyasai.org/song/repeat-his-name-sai-ram

